
11

Spare Parts Listing
Ref # Description 4 burner 5 burner

  Code QTY Code QTY
1 Base Plate 180216 1 180238 1 
2 Left hand side panel 180220 1 180220 1
3 Right hand side panel 180219 1 180219 1
4 Side shelf 180217 2 180217 2
5 Moulded end cap 224801 2 224801 2
6 10G x ½” self tap screw 030126 4 030126 4
8 Cross brace 180122 1 180027 1
9 Rear panel 180218 2 180239 2
10 Swivel castor with lock 060701 2 060701 2
11 Fixed castor 060700 2 060700 2
12 Door left 180417 1 180417 1
13 Door right 180416 1 180416 1
14 Cylinder hook 180128 1 180128 1
15 Towel rack 180235 1 180235 1
16 Internal condiment basket 180234 2 180234 2
17 External storage basket 180221 2 180221 2
18 Drip tray dress fascia 190125 1 190126 1
19 M6 x 10 Allen head screws 030158 56 030158 56
20 M6 Nut 030307 56 030307 56
21 M6 washer 030414 56 030414 56
22 M3 X 10 Phillips head screw 030139 5 030139 5
23 M3 nut 030140 5 030140 5
24 M3 washer 030415 5 030415 5
25 Front infi ll panel n/a 180240 1

2

8

12

13

14 15

16

17

18

1

3

9

10

11

4

5

9

10

11

25

sig_trolley_1104.indd   11 17/11/2004, 4:59:51 PM


